

The matter is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 3rd day of August, 2016.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 1 and 4 to 6.
List again on 4.8.2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
Copy to: Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

neeraj